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1 Jolana Skalová D14 23:37 1(34) 2(41) 3(55) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
1 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 3:11 4:20 7:58 11:20 14:01 18:49 22:14 22:43 23:37

AAAA 3,037 km 3:11 1:09 3:38 3:22 2:41 4:48 3:25 0:29 0:54
1 Háková Eliška D14 33:45 1(63) 2(41) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
2 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 6:29 6:58 10:16 15:18 27:32 30:20 32:18 32:46 33:45

BBBA 3,133 km 6:29 0:29 3:18 5:02 12:14 2:48 1:58 0:28 0:59
1 Soňa Pesničáková D14 24:43 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
3 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 4:07 5:37 9:13 12:30 16:29 21:11 23:15 23:43 24:43

CCCA 3,090 km 4:07 1:30 3:36 3:17 3:59 4:42 2:04 0:28 1:00
2 Petra Bruková D14 27:33 1(63) 2(41) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
1 TRI-TJ TŽ Třinec 4:33 4:57 7:57 12:51 20:27 22:57 26:08 26:40 27:33

BBBA 3,133 km 4:33 0:24 3:00 4:54 7:36 2:30 3:11 0:32 0:53
2 Eliška Tomčíková D14 21:53 1(57) 2(41) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
2 TRI-TJ TŽ Třinec 3:58 5:20 8:40 11:44 14:40 18:49 20:40 21:03 21:53

CACA 3,091 km 3:58 1:22 3:20 3:04 2:56 4:09 1:51 0:23 0:50
2 Romana Haltofová D14 21:31 1(34) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
3 TRI-TJ TŽ Třinec 4:48 5:34 8:22 11:24 14:15 18:11 20:10 20:42 21:31

ACAA 3,036 km 4:48 0:46 2:48 3:02 2:51 3:56 1:59 0:32 0:49
3 Adéla Skácelová D14 21:11 1(57) 2(41) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl *100
1 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 2:11 3:28 6:58 10:04 14:02 18:17 19:57 20:18 21:11 20:23

CACA 3,091 km 2:11 1:17 3:30 3:06 3:58 4:15 1:40 0:21 0:53
3 Eliška Burešová D14 18:48 1(63) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
2 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 4:12 4:33 6:59 9:46 12:09 16:08 17:42 18:01 18:48

BCAA 3,058 km 4:12 0:21 2:26 2:47 2:23 3:59 1:34 0:19 0:47
3 Tereza Pecková D14 20:37 1(34) 2(41) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
3 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 3:55 4:43 6:59 10:30 16:10 17:59 19:36 19:55 20:37

ABBA 3,111 km 3:55 0:48 2:16 3:31 5:40 1:49 1:37 0:19 0:42
4 Marie Šestáková D14 21:28 1(63) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
1 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 3:57 4:19 7:02 9:51 14:08 18:29 20:23 20:48 21:28

BCCA 3,107 km 3:57 0:22 2:43 2:49 4:17 4:21 1:54 0:25 0:40
4 Kateřina Skácelová D14 23:08 1(34) 2(41) 3(31) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
2 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 5:02 6:22 8:39 12:35 15:11 19:16 21:47 22:20 23:08

ABAA 3,037 km 5:02 1:20 2:17 3:56 2:36 4:05 2:31 0:33 0:48
4 Lea Andrlová D14 28:48 1(57) 2(41) 3(55) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
3 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 5:25 7:11 11:25 15:22 22:55 24:54 27:15 27:47 28:48

CABA 3,116 km 5:25 1:46 4:14 3:57 7:33 1:59 2:21 0:32 1:01
5 Anna Podhorná D14 27:32 1(34) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
1 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 3:46 4:51 8:23 11:49 16:43 21:54 26:20 26:47 27:32

ACCA 3,085 km 3:46 1:05 3:32 3:26 4:54 5:11 4:26 0:27 0:45
5 Eliška Vilémová D14 34:27 1(57) 2(41) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
2 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 9:25 11:28 14:45 19:19 28:08 30:15 33:06 33:33 34:27

CBBA 3,116 km 9:25 2:03 3:17 4:34 8:49 2:07 2:51 0:27 0:54
5 Alžběta Podrábská D14 24:55 1(63) 2(41) 3(55) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
3 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 5:22 5:47 9:45 13:54 16:57 21:11 23:26 24:00 24:55

BAAA 3,059 km 5:22 0:25 3:58 4:09 3:03 4:14 2:15 0:34 0:55
6 Kodejšová Markéta D14 21:05 1(34) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
1 VSP-USK Praha 1 2:47 3:46 7:42 10:37 15:43 17:31 19:54 20:24 21:05

ACBA 3,110 km 2:47 0:59 3:56 2:55 5:06 1:48 2:23 0:30 0:41
6 Beranová Hana D14 28:30 1(57) 2(41) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
2 VSP-USK Praha 1 6:15 7:40 11:28 14:57 19:36 24:53 27:14 27:43 28:30

CACA 3,091 km 6:15 1:25 3:48 3:29 4:39 5:17 2:21 0:29 0:47
6 Jolana Štraitová D14 17:52 1(63) 2(41) 3(31) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
3 VSP-USK Praha 1 4:19 4:39 6:29 9:52 11:57 14:54 16:39 17:03 17:52

BBAA 3,059 km 4:19 0:20 1:50 3:23 2:05 2:57 1:45 0:24 0:49
7 Vojtěch Šubrt D14 22:17 1(34) 2(41) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
1 VSP-USK Praha 2 2:42 3:48 7:02 10:07 14:32 19:00 21:07 21:32 22:17

AACA 3,086 km 2:42 1:06 3:14 3:05 4:25 4:28 2:07 0:25 0:45
7 Beranová Eva D14 28:29 1(63) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(54) 8(100) Cíl
2 VSP-USK Praha 2 6:38 7:10 10:43 14:31 20:59 23:10 27:02 27:36 28:29

BCBA 3,132 km 6:38 0:32 3:33 3:48 6:28 2:11 3:52 0:34 0:53
9 Anna Karlová D18 26:00 1(34) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(61) 12(54) 13(100)
1 JIL-OK Jilemnice 2:38 3:03 5:25 7:57 9:57 13:06 18:04 18:55 20:47 22:58 23:55 24:56 25:20

AAAAAAA 4,789 km 2:38 0:25 2:22 2:32 2:00 3:09 4:58 0:51 1:52 2:11 0:57 1:01 0:24
9 Antonie Pitrmucová D18 40:06 1(63) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(59) 8(45) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
2 JIL-OK Jilemnice 5:19 6:18 8:03 11:43 15:22 20:00 26:02 29:02 31:58 34:18 36:48 38:49 39:23

BBBBBBA 4,974 km 5:19 0:59 1:45 3:40 3:39 4:38 6:02 3:00 2:56 2:20 2:30 2:01 0:34
9 Ema Gottsteinová D18 35:07 1(57) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(52) 12(54) 13(100)
3 JIL-OK Jilemnice 4:08 5:11 7:26 10:34 16:30 18:37 24:48 25:42 28:02 30:47 32:29 33:55 34:20

CCCAACA 4,853 km 4:08 1:03 2:15 3:08 5:56 2:07 6:11 0:54 2:20 2:45 1:42 1:26 0:25
10 Zuzana Stoklasová D18 29:29 1(63) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(59) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
1 OSN-SK Orientační 3:00 3:42 5:03 8:12 13:03 14:42 18:36 21:12 23:34 26:08 27:52 28:25 28:51

BBCBABA 4,962 km 3:00 0:42 1:21 3:09 4:51 1:39 3:54 2:36 2:22 2:34 1:44 0:33 0:26
10 Adéla Mojžíšová D18 34:32 1(57) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(52) 12(54) 13(100)
2 OSN-SK Orientační 4:22 5:47 7:51 10:31 12:28 16:12 22:26 23:17 25:18 28:07 31:20 33:24 33:49

CCAAACA 4,779 km 4:22 1:25 2:04 2:40 1:57 3:44 6:14 0:51 2:01 2:49 3:13 2:04 0:25
10 Daniela Stoklasová D18 35:25 1(34) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(50) 10(33) 11(61) 12(54) 13(100)
3 OSN-SK Orientační 4:43 5:13 7:51 11:02 14:05 19:29 25:38 26:41 29:48 31:46 32:53 34:09 34:32

AABABAA 4,875 km 4:43 0:30 2:38 3:11 3:03 5:24 6:09 1:03 3:07 1:58 1:07 1:16 0:23
11 Tereza Chrástová D18 26:40 1(57) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(59) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(52) 12(54) 13(100)
1 STH-SK Studenec 2:23 3:10 5:23 7:55 9:54 13:21 17:00 19:22 21:14 23:29 24:36 25:39 26:03

CAABACA 4,837 km 2:23 0:47 2:13 2:32 1:59 3:27 3:39 2:22 1:52 2:15 1:07 1:03 0:24
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11 Jana Kejmarová D18 35:48 1(34) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(50) 10(33) 11(61) 12(54) 13(100)
2 STH-SK Studenec 4:50 5:31 7:14 11:01 14:48 19:13 25:22 26:19 29:37 31:54 33:02 34:36 35:04

ABBABAA 4,876 km 4:50 0:41 1:43 3:47 3:47 4:25 6:09 0:57 3:18 2:17 1:08 1:34 0:28
11 Markéta Štefanová D18 28:58 1(63) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
3 STH-SK Studenec 3:57 5:05 6:59 9:19 13:30 14:49 20:28 21:10 22:58 25:42 27:30 27:58 28:22

BCCAABA 4,903 km 3:57 1:08 1:54 2:20 4:11 1:19 5:39 0:42 1:48 2:44 1:48 0:28 0:24
12 Tereza Macholdová D18 28:01 1(63) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(50) 10(33) 11(61) 12(54) 13(100)
1 SZP-TJ Slovan Zdra 2:48 3:49 5:12 8:09 10:15 14:00 19:08 19:59 22:44 24:35 25:35 26:59 27:25

BBAABAA 4,901 km 2:48 1:01 1:23 2:57 2:06 3:45 5:08 0:51 2:45 1:51 1:00 1:24 0:26
12 Marie Lacigová D18 36:02 1(57) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
2 SZP-TJ Slovan Zdra 3:57 4:50 7:12 9:57 14:45 16:33 26:01 27:06 29:20 31:58 34:13 34:48 35:11

CCCAABA 4,808 km 3:57 0:53 2:22 2:45 4:48 1:48 9:28 1:05 2:14 2:38 2:15 0:35 0:23
13 Magdaléna Rýdlová D18 32:03 1(57) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(61) 12(54) 13(100)
1 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 2:39 3:28 5:14 8:53 13:53 15:40 22:03 23:11 25:36 28:11 29:26 30:46 31:16

CBCAAAA 4,843 km 2:39 0:49 1:46 3:39 5:00 1:47 6:23 1:08 2:25 2:35 1:15 1:20 0:30
13 Kateřina Nagyová D18 38:46 1(34) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(59) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(52) 12(54) 13(100)
2 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 4:48 5:18 8:02 11:01 14:33 20:06 25:54 29:44 32:28 34:57 36:19 37:42 38:06

AABBACA 4,907 km 4:48 0:30 2:44 2:59 3:32 5:33 5:48 3:50 2:44 2:29 1:22 1:23 0:24
13 Rozálie Kuchařová D18 29:32 1(63) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
3 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 3:23 4:05 5:58 8:28 11:02 14:06 21:46 22:25 24:47 26:27 27:55 28:25 28:49

BCAABBA 4,866 km 3:23 0:42 1:53 2:30 2:34 3:04 7:40 0:39 2:22 1:40 1:28 0:30 0:24
14 Gabriela Řeháková D18 30:19 1(57) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(59) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(52) 12(54) 13(100)
1 VPM-KOS Slavia Plz 2:26 3:15 5:31 8:04 10:51 14:55 18:52 21:47 24:15 26:43 28:12 29:21 29:44

CABBACA 4,886 km 2:26 0:49 2:16 2:33 2:47 4:04 3:57 2:55 2:28 2:28 1:29 1:09 0:23
14 Kamila Richtrová D18 33:08 1(63) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
2 VPM-KOS Slavia Plz 4:26 5:13 7:27 10:06 12:37 16:43 23:38 24:22 27:33 29:39 31:28 31:58 32:20

BCAABBA 4,866 km 4:26 0:47 2:14 2:39 2:31 4:06 6:55 0:44 3:11 2:06 1:49 0:30 0:22
14 Regina Tokárová D18 29:55 1(34) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(61) 12(54) 13(100)
3 VPM-KOS Slavia Plz 3:58 4:21 5:46 9:03 13:45 15:20 20:44 21:56 23:52 26:16 27:35 28:43 29:05

ABCAAAA 4,864 km 3:58 0:23 1:25 3:17 4:42 1:35 5:24 1:12 1:56 2:24 1:19 1:08 0:22
*36

6:28

15 Bára Pušová D18 disk 1(63) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(59) 8(45) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
1 LPU-OK Lokomotiv 3:18 4:12 6:23 9:21 12:02 16:21 20:53 24:01 ----- 28:53 30:58 31:28 31:57

BCABBBA 4,925 km 3:18 0:54 2:11 2:58 2:41 4:19 4:32 3:08 4:52 2:05 0:30 0:29
*31 *49

5:41 26:14

15 Kateřina Koberová D18 33:01 1(34) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(61) 12(54) 13(100)
2 LPU-OK Lokomotiv 3:52 4:24 5:46 9:06 14:18 16:02 23:19 24:12 26:18 28:44 30:00 31:43 32:15

ABCAAAA 4,864 km 3:52 0:32 1:22 3:20 5:12 1:44 7:17 0:53 2:06 2:26 1:16 1:43 0:32
15 Jan Štefan D18 29:27 1(57) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(56) 8(45) 9(49) 10(33) 11(52) 12(54) 13(100)
3 LPU-OK Lokomotiv 3:22 4:10 6:27 9:14 12:02 15:56 21:09 21:48 23:42 26:00 27:23 28:26 28:44

CABAACA 4,827 km 3:22 0:48 2:17 2:47 2:48 3:54 5:13 0:39 1:54 2:18 1:23 1:03 0:18
17 Marie Pospíšilová D21 30:49 1(57) 2(62) 3(32) 4(31) 5(64) 6(38) 7(51) 8(58) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
1 DKP-Oddíl OB Kotl 2:20 3:24 4:10 6:24 9:23 11:41 15:23 18:18 22:01 22:53 23:44 25:51 27:56

BABBBBA 5,594 km 2:20 1:04 0:46 2:14 2:59 2:18 3:42 2:55 3:43 0:52 0:51 2:07 2:05
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
29:51 30:14 30:49
0:29 0:23 0:35

17 Zuzana Jiřištová D21 32:20 1(63) 2(62) 3(32) 4(36) 5(64) 6(40) 7(51) 8(59) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(33)
2 DKP-Oddíl OB Kotl 3:49 4:17 5:05 8:03 10:36 15:14 16:50 20:35 22:59 23:40 24:04 26:46 29:02

CCCCACA 5,694 km 3:49 0:28 0:48 2:58 2:33 4:38 1:36 3:45 2:24 0:41 0:24 2:42 2:16
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
31:20 31:43 32:20
0:54 0:23 0:37

17 Simona Karochová D21 28:32 1(34) 2(62) 3(32) 4(55) 5(64) 6(37) 7(51) 8(35) 9(45) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
3 DKP-Oddíl OB Kotl 2:56 3:26 4:07 7:01 9:19 11:13 14:09 17:08 20:08 20:53 21:25 23:24 25:24

ABAACAA 5,637 km 2:56 0:30 0:41 2:54 2:18 1:54 2:56 2:59 3:00 0:45 0:32 1:59 2:00
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
27:31 27:54 28:32
1:08 0:23 0:38

18 Kristýna Kolínová D21 30:00 1(57) 2(62) 3(32) 4(36) 5(64) 6(40) 7(51) 8(59) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(33)
1 DKP-Oddíl OB Kotl 2:22 3:26 4:14 7:00 9:22 13:41 15:17 18:39 21:05 21:48 22:19 24:50 26:58

BCCCABA 5,631 km 2:22 1:04 0:48 2:46 2:22 4:19 1:36 3:22 2:26 0:43 0:31 2:31 2:08
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
28:54 29:20 30:00
0:29 0:26 0:40

18 Iva Kopáčková D21 36:05 1(34) 2(62) 3(32) 4(55) 5(64) 6(37) 7(51) 8(58) 9(45) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
2 DKP-Oddíl OB Kotl 4:24 5:07 5:59 9:28 12:14 14:39 18:22 21:38 26:03 27:20 28:02 30:19 32:32

ABABCAA 5,590 km 4:24 0:43 0:52 3:29 2:46 2:25 3:43 3:16 4:25 1:17 0:42 2:17 2:13
15(54) 16(100) Cíl *46
35:04 35:29 36:05 26:46
1:03 0:25 0:36

18 Pavla Blahová D21 41:55 1(63) 2(62) 3(32) 4(31) 5(64) 6(38) 7(51) 8(35) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
3 DKP-Oddíl OB Kotl 4:32 5:19 6:27 9:23 13:18 16:40 21:04 25:46 30:10 30:56 31:58 34:40 37:16

CABABCA 5,704 km 4:32 0:47 1:08 2:56 3:55 3:22 4:24 4:42 4:24 0:46 1:02 2:42 2:36
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
40:30 40:56 41:55
1:51 0:26 0:59
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19 Kateřina Janovská D21 37:07 1(34) 2(62) 3(32) 4(55) 5(64) 6(37) 7(51) 8(58) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(33)
1 PGP-SK Praga 3:03 3:48 4:41 8:16 11:09 13:44 18:18 22:02 26:19 27:10 27:43 30:49 33:22

ABABACA 5,587 km 3:03 0:45 0:53 3:35 2:53 2:35 4:34 3:44 4:17 0:51 0:33 3:06 2:33
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
35:57 36:24 37:07
1:07 0:27 0:43

19 Anna Čechmánková D21 36:12 1(63) 2(62) 3(32) 4(31) 5(64) 6(40) 7(51) 8(35) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
2 PGP-SK Praga 4:14 4:38 5:33 8:03 11:13 15:43 17:35 21:39 25:38 26:44 27:45 30:22 32:44

CACABAA 5,719 km 4:14 0:24 0:55 2:30 3:10 4:30 1:52 4:04 3:59 1:06 1:01 2:37 2:22
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
35:04 35:27 36:12
1:13 0:23 0:45

19 Petra Janovská D21 40:34 1(57) 2(62) 3(32) 4(36) 5(64) 6(38) 7(51) 8(59) 9(45) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
3 PGP-SK Praga 4:12 5:22 6:17 10:12 13:44 17:04 21:52 26:19 29:30 30:28 31:09 34:01 36:47

BCBCCBA 5,619 km 4:12 1:10 0:55 3:55 3:32 3:20 4:48 4:27 3:11 0:58 0:41 2:52 2:46
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
39:18 39:46 40:34
0:45 0:28 0:48

20 Zuzana Jedličková D21 30:33 1(63) 2(62) 3(32) 4(31) 5(64) 6(40) 7(51) 8(58) 9(45) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
1 SHK-OK Slavia Hra 2:54 3:20 4:04 6:19 9:14 13:34 15:07 18:12 21:48 22:38 23:17 25:25 27:33

CACBCAA 5,672 km 2:54 0:26 0:44 2:15 2:55 4:20 1:33 3:05 3:36 0:50 0:39 2:08 2:08
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
29:31 29:56 30:33
1:00 0:25 0:37

20 Karolína Teplá D21 32:30 1(57) 2(62) 3(32) 4(55) 5(64) 6(38) 7(51) 8(59) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
2 SHK-OK Slavia Hra 3:44 4:49 5:34 8:53 11:33 14:10 17:54 21:25 23:48 24:23 25:16 27:24 29:33

BBBCBBA 5,617 km 3:44 1:05 0:45 3:19 2:40 2:37 3:44 3:31 2:23 0:35 0:53 2:08 2:09
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
31:31 31:55 32:30
0:28 0:24 0:35

20 Lenka Mechlová D21 25:48 1(34) 2(62) 3(32) 4(36) 5(64) 6(37) 7(51) 8(35) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(33)
3 SHK-OK Slavia Hra 2:55 3:25 4:04 6:25 8:26 10:15 12:53 15:32 18:12 18:48 19:08 21:06 23:01

ACAAACA 5,636 km 2:55 0:30 0:39 2:21 2:01 1:49 2:38 2:39 2:40 0:36 0:20 1:58 1:55
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
24:48 25:11 25:48
0:47 0:23 0:37

21 Kateřina Argalášová D21 33:07 1(57) 2(62) 3(32) 4(55) 5(64) 6(40) 7(51) 8(35) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
1 TRI-TJ TŽ Třinec 2:37 3:43 4:38 7:54 10:53 14:59 16:32 20:04 23:38 24:22 25:16 27:35 29:59

BBCABBA 5,664 km 2:37 1:06 0:55 3:16 2:59 4:06 1:33 3:32 3:34 0:44 0:54 2:19 2:24
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
32:02 32:29 33:07
0:35 0:27 0:38

21 Lucie Szarzecová D21 44:04 1(63) 2(62) 3(32) 4(36) 5(64) 6(37) 7(51) 8(59) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(33)
2 TRI-TJ TŽ Třinec 3:55 4:21 5:18 8:53 11:56 14:26 21:11 26:29 32:12 33:24 33:58 37:06 40:01

CCACACA 5,620 km 3:55 0:26 0:57 3:35 3:03 2:30 6:45 5:18 5:43 1:12 0:34 3:08 2:55
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
42:43 43:16 44:04
1:20 0:33 0:48

21 Jana Tesařová D21 41:58 1(34) 2(62) 3(32) 4(31) 5(64) 6(38) 7(51) 8(58) 9(45) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
3 TRI-TJ TŽ Třinec 4:39 5:25 6:36 9:27 13:33 16:37 20:45 24:40 29:24 30:56 31:40 34:25 37:13

AABBCAA 5,641 km 4:39 0:46 1:11 2:51 4:06 3:04 4:08 3:55 4:44 1:32 0:44 2:45 2:48
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
40:28 40:54 41:58
1:56 0:26 1:04

22 Adéla Randáková D21 30:47 1(63) 2(62) 3(32) 4(55) 5(64) 6(38) 7(51) 8(59) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(33)
1 VRL-OOS TJ Sparta 2:58 3:22 4:11 7:30 10:08 12:26 15:46 19:10 21:25 22:08 22:32 25:05 27:20

CBBCAAA 5,657 km 2:58 0:24 0:49 3:19 2:38 2:18 3:20 3:24 2:15 0:43 0:24 2:33 2:15
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
29:46 30:10 30:47
1:09 0:24 0:37

22 Zuzana Nováková D21 27:34 1(34) 2(62) 3(32) 4(31) 5(64) 6(37) 7(51) 8(58) 9(45) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
2 VRL-OOS TJ Sparta 3:12 3:46 4:29 6:25 9:06 10:50 13:41 16:37 19:43 20:32 21:03 22:57 25:06

AAABCBA 5,557 km 3:12 0:34 0:43 1:56 2:41 1:44 2:51 2:56 3:06 0:49 0:31 1:54 2:09
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
26:41 27:03 27:34
0:23 0:22 0:31

22 Helena Randáková D21 26:25 1(57) 2(62) 3(32) 4(36) 5(64) 6(40) 7(51) 8(35) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33)
3 VRL-OOS TJ Sparta 2:43 3:36 4:17 6:44 8:46 11:55 13:06 15:55 18:30 19:09 19:49 21:39 23:34

BCCABCA 5,711 km 2:43 0:53 0:41 2:27 2:02 3:09 1:11 2:49 2:35 0:39 0:40 1:50 1:55
15(54) 16(100) Cíl
25:30 25:51 26:25
0:52 0:21 0:34

25 Kateřina Burešová D105 41:52 1(57) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(35) 8(56) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
1 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 11:48 12:36 15:15 18:04 20:29 24:48 28:49 32:02 36:30 38:34 40:13 40:45 41:06

BBCCAA 4,832 km 11:48 0:48 2:39 2:49 2:25 4:19 4:01 3:13 4:28 2:04 1:39 0:32 0:21
25 Radka Peteráčová H D105 33:05 1(34) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(58) 8(56) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
2 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 4:25 5:03 7:24 10:10 14:59 16:26 19:56 23:22 26:56 28:57 30:56 31:47 32:20

CCAAAA 4,876 km 4:25 0:38 2:21 2:46 4:49 1:27 3:30 3:26 3:34 2:01 1:59 0:51 0:33
25 Marie Skácelová D105 32:06 1(63) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(59) 8(56) 9(49) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
3 VLI-Slavia Liberec o 4:26 5:15 6:55 10:32 13:19 17:12 21:15 23:26 26:01 28:34 30:13 30:51 31:22

AABBBA 4,957 km 4:26 0:49 1:40 3:37 2:47 3:53 4:03 2:11 2:35 2:33 1:39 0:38 0:31



Mistrovství ČR štafet po 26.2.2018 6:58
Výsledky s mezičasy Strana 4 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

to tČí Jméno Kate Čas

26 Marie Hrdinová D105 28:09 1(34) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
1 VSP-USK Praha 3:01 3:31 4:58 8:02 10:27 14:05 17:52 19:41 23:00 24:57 26:29 26:58 27:25

CABBAA 4,886 km 3:01 0:30 1:27 3:04 2:25 3:38 3:47 1:49 3:19 1:57 1:32 0:29 0:27
*100

27:27

26 Markéta Průšová D105 32:53 1(63) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(35) 8(56) 9(49) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
2 VSP-USK Praha 4:20 5:24 9:00 11:40 14:15 18:00 21:26 24:22 26:55 29:37 31:15 31:49 32:10

ABCCBA 4,924 km 4:20 1:04 3:36 2:40 2:35 3:45 3:26 2:56 2:33 2:42 1:38 0:34 0:21
26 Helena Zakouřilová D105 34:22 1(57) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(58) 8(56) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
3 VSP-USK Praha 3:51 4:52 7:25 10:27 15:49 17:40 21:25 25:03 28:38 30:45 32:29 33:07 33:34

BCAAAA 4,855 km 3:51 1:01 2:33 3:02 5:22 1:51 3:45 3:38 3:35 2:07 1:44 0:38 0:27
28 Zuzánková Růžena D135 38:45 1(63) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(40) 6(51) 7(59) 8(56) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
1 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 4:06 4:58 8:19 11:40 17:39 19:57 24:54 27:24 31:34 33:59 36:33 37:23 37:50

AAAAAA 4,984 km 4:06 0:52 3:21 3:21 5:59 2:18 4:57 2:30 4:10 2:25 2:34 0:50 0:27
28 Jiřina Kuncová D135 36:31 1(57) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(35) 8(56) 9(50) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
2 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 4:12 5:38 7:58 10:45 13:10 18:34 22:14 26:36 29:46 32:08 34:27 35:10 35:43

BBBBAA 4,833 km 4:12 1:26 2:20 2:47 2:25 5:24 3:40 4:22 3:10 2:22 2:19 0:43 0:33
28 Lesáková Věra D135 37:24 1(34) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(38) 6(51) 7(58) 8(56) 9(49) 10(33) 11(53) 12(54) 13(100)
3 TJN-OOB TJ Tatran 4:51 5:20 7:19 11:35 15:08 19:53 23:59 28:13 31:37 33:59 35:38 36:10 36:37

CCCCBA 4,848 km 4:51 0:29 1:59 4:16 3:33 4:45 4:06 4:14 3:24 2:22 1:39 0:32 0:27
30 Jana Bochenková D165 disk 1(63) 2(69) 3(55) 4(64) 5(37) 6(51) 7(70) 8(50) 9(53) 10(54) 11(100) Cíl
1 DOR-OK Dobříš 4:09 5:04 8:09 11:35 14:22 19:11 24:53 29:20 33:50 34:31 ----- 35:24

AAAAA 4,655 km 4:09 0:55 3:05 3:26 2:47 4:49 5:42 4:27 4:30 0:41 0:53
30 Ruth Tachezy D165 38:25 1(57) 2(69) 3(36) 4(64) 5(37) 6(61) 7(70) 8(50) 9(53) 10(54) 11(100) Cíl
2 DOR-OK Dobříš 5:18 6:24 9:45 13:19 16:51 21:14 28:38 32:52 36:37 37:07 37:38 38:25

BBBAA 4,554 km 5:18 1:06 3:21 3:34 3:32 4:23 7:24 4:14 3:45 0:30 0:31 0:47
30 Hrabánková Ilona D165 51:21 1(34) 2(69) 3(31) 4(64) 5(37) 6(52) 7(70) 8(49) 9(53) 10(54) 11(100) Cíl
3 DOR-OK Dobříš 7:52 8:47 11:30 17:02 21:04 25:24 36:38 41:14 48:01 49:18 50:13 51:21

CCCBA 4,639 km 7:52 0:55 2:43 5:32 4:02 4:20 11:14 4:36 6:47 1:17 0:55 1:08
